10

"
5
-
s

10
20

10
20

Placa
00092

Placa
00004

Placa
00093
00094
00096
00095

Placa
00097
00098

Placa
00100
00099

Placa
00102
00101

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

GUIRICEMA BIKE RACE

GUIRICEMA

Categoria: COMP-FEM-E-BIKE

Nome do Atleta
HELLEN CASTRO

\
1

Tempo
02:13:41.038

Categoria: COMP-FEM-ELITE

Nome do Atleta

JESSICA RAPHAELA FREITAS DA SILVA

\
0

Tempo

00:00:00.000

DNS

Categoria: COMP-FEM-MASTER-A

Nome do Atleta

ALESSANDRA FRANCIELE MOTA SILVA

VIVIANE COSTA DOMINGOS

LEIDIANY FERREIRA FONTANELLA

NUBIA DOS SANTOS DIAS

Vv

1
1
1
1

Tempo
02:21:58.986
02:55:56.386
03:10:09.558
03:30:00.158

S

Categoria: COMP-FEM-MASTER-B

Nome do Atleta
SANDRA DIAS DA SILVA
ELIANE DE PAULA TRIUMPHO

\
1
1

Tempo
02:40:30.522
04:00:36.570

S

Categoria: COMP-FEM-MASTER-C

Nome do Atleta
GESSILA BORGES

ELIZANGELA FERREIRA BEGNAME TEIXEIR

\
0
0

Tempo
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-FEM-OPEN

Nome do Atleta
GESSYELLE VILELA
JULIA CASTRO

Pagina 1

\Y
1
1

Tempo
02:36:49.100
02:45:39.914

S
DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

22/09/2025 13:30:28

Cidade
UBA

Cidade
ROSARIO DA LI

Cidade
VISCONDE DO R
LEOPOLDINA
LEOPOLDINA
ASTOLFO DUTRA

Cidade
VICOSA
VICOSA

Cidade
RIO POMBA
VISCONDE RIO

Cidade
RIO POMBA
GUARACIABA

Pais

BRA

Pais
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA



1

20
30
4°
5°
6°
7°
g°
9°
10°
11°

1°
20

1°
20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
g
9°
10°

Placa
00106
00111
00125
00108
00107
00109
00105
00113
00110
00126
00104
00114
00112
00103

Placa
00003
00002

Placa
00014
00021
00128
00018
00024
00022
00016
00015
00017
00124

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

GUIRICEMA BIKE RACE

GUIRICEMA

Categoria: COMP-MAS-E-BIKE

Nome do Atleta \%
REINALDO DE ASSUNGCAO SOUZA
LUCIANO BENIS
EDSON DE PAULA DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
MARCIANO COSTA ASSUNCAO
MARCOS ROBERTO FERREIRA SETE
GUSTAVO GAZOLLA
CHRISTIAN BRUM
LEANDRO BOAVENTURA PIMENTEL BANNI
MARCELO ALVAREZ
MIGUEL VALVERDE DINIZ
MARCIO CARDOSO
RAMON MANTOVANI CARDOSO
FERNANDO CORREA DOS SANTOS

O O Rk B RrR RP RP R R R R R R R

JOAO VITOR AGUILAR DA SILVA

Tempo
01:39:49.195
01:41:49.694
01:46:09.744
01:46:36.750
01:47:26.740
01:48:33.357
01:48:57.509
01:53:53.267
01:54:22.950
02:11:49.249
02:14:27.520
01:49:04.300
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-ELITE

Nome do Atleta \Y/
MAICKE RENE MONTEIRO PEREIRA 1
LUIZ FELIPE NABAHIER DUARTE 1

Tempo
01:57:44.860
02:01:04.086

S

DNF
DNS
DNS

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

22/09/2025 13:30:28

Cidade
TOCANTINS
GUIRICEMA
RODEIRO
RODEIRO
PONTE NOVA
UBA

UBA

MURIAE

SAO GERALDO

PONTE NOVA
VISCONDE DO R
RODEIRO

2489

Cidade
NATIVIDADE
CRISTIANO OTO

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-A1

Nome do Atleta \%
RAMIRO BENHAME TEIXEIRA
JOAO PAULO DOS SANTOS COSTA
ARLINDO ERMELINDO
WELISSON FIALHO PINTO COELHO
CARLOS AUGUSTO ARAUJO JUNIOR
JORDAN POMPEO BECARI
ALDO MEDEIROS
BRUNO TOLENTINO POTES
ELINEI ALVES DE MAGALHAES

N e = = A = S =

FELIPE DE MELO CASTADEL

Pagina 2

Tempo
02:06:38.289
02:08:21.775
02:16:06.355
02:16:19.544
02:20:34.666
02:22:56.941
02:29:24.349
02:30:39.730
02:31:12.417
02:31:56.957

S

Cidade
VISCONDE RIO
TOCANTINS

GUARACIABA
GUIDOVAL
VISCONDE DO R
VICOSA
PIRAUBA

UBA
TOCANTINS

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

10
P
3°
20
5°
&
=
g°
9°
10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°

10
20

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

CONTROL
GUIRICEMA BIKE RACE CRONOMETRAGEM
GUIRICEMA 22/09/2025 13:30:28

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-A1

Placa Nome do Atleta Vv Tempo S Cidade

00121 WANDERSON RANGEL MARTINS 1 02:34:29.968 PIRAUBA

00023 WEBERT VICENTE COELHO 1 02:36:32.414 VISCONDE DO R
00020 LINDOMAR CHAGAS 1 02:43:40.585 ERVALIA

00019 DELIMAR DA SILVA JUNIOR 1 02:52:16.635 VISCONDE DO R
00122 JONATAS MARTINS ROCHA 1 03:31:37.154 VICOSA

00025 FABIANO PEREIRA 0  00:00:00.000 DNS UBA

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-A2

Placa Nome do Atleta \ Tempo S Cidade

00038 JOHN LENON RIBAS SIMAO 1 01:58:53.942 VISCONDE DO R
00032 HERMES MENDES DA SILVA 1 02:02:45.930 VISCONDE DO R
00026 CLEITON PEREIRA TOLEDO 1 02:07:23.031 RODEIRO

00041 MARCOS PAULO DE OLIVEIRA AVILA 1 02:08:25.871 LEOPOLDINA
00039 GABRIEL GROPPO COELHO 1 02:15:14.650 UBA

00036 VICTOR TAVARES DE PAIVA 1 02:19:31.611 GOIANA

00040 SILVERIO CARVALHO PALMA 1 02:20:34.225 DIAMANTE DE U
00035 JOSIMAR SERGIO DO CARMO 1 02:23:44.217 ERVALIA

00027 DAVID DOS ANJOS FARIA 1 02:26:28.679 PIRAUBA

00028 ALEXANDRE DIAS LIBERATO 1 02:31:35.230 UBA

00034 ARTUR BEGNAME TEIXEIRA 1 02:32:53.255 VISCONDE DO R
00123 JOSE ROBERTO TORRES DE ARAUJO 1 02:34:04.515 CATAGUASES
00029 GUILHERME BERION BENEDITO 1 02:39:43.596 JUIZ DE FORA
00033 ESPEDITO ANTONIO RODRIGUES 1 02:45:06.820 VISCONDE DO R
00042 JORCIANO JANUARIO DE ALMEIDA 1 02:59:23.887 VICOSA

00037 NATAN RIBEIRO 1 02:06:39.781 DNF CATAGUASES
00031 PAULO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 1 02:06:44.150 DNF JUIZ DE FORA
00030 WALLACE REVERTON RODRIGUES 0  00:00:00.000 DNS PAULA CANDIDO

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-B1

Placa Nome do Atleta \% Tempo S Cidade
00055 PABLO MALTA 1 02:08:21.774 MURIAE
00062 WILLIAM TOLEDO 1 02:13:04.753 TOCANTINS

Pagina 3

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA



30

20
5°
&
=
g°
9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°

.
5
5
4
5
&
2o

Placa
00046
00057
00061
00044
00048
00059
00056
00050
00049
00052
00047
00051
00058
00045
00060
00054
00043
00053

Placa
00066
00063
00065
00064
00069
00067
00070
00068

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

GUIRICEMA BIKE RACE

GUIRICEMA

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

22/09/2025 13:30:28

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-B1

Nome do Atleta
EDMILSON ANTONIO FERRAZ
WEDER GOGALVES
TIAGO ALEXANDRE DA COSTA
FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA
IVAIR LOIOLA CARNEIRO
LEANDRO COELHO SILVA
JULIO CESAR DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARES
ROBSON ORIONE DA SILVA
JOAO CARLOS HUMBERTO AMARAL
ALEXANDRE LANA
MARCO GALVAO
ROGERIO SANTANA
GILCIMAR DA SILVA
MISAEL MARTINS DURAES
TIAGO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX GOMES
DIEGO BARROS LAZZARINI
PAULO SERGIO DA CRUZ

Vv

O O Rk kB B B P R R P P R R P R R R R

Tempo
02:13:04.834
02:13:32.949
02:16:18.642
02:16:55.900
02:18:30.150
02:19:28.110
02:19:28.316
02:21:15.299
02:26:23.652
02:27:42.032
02:35:32.558
02:53:10.572
03:02:42.727
03:02:56.853
03:02:59.264
01:11:00.840
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

S

DNF
DNS
DNS

Cidade

VRB

SAO GERALDO
VICOSA
TOCANTINS
VICOSA

UBA
LEOPOLDINA
VICOSA

UBA

VICOSA

MURIAE
VISCONDE DO R
SAO GERALDO
GUIRICEMA
TOCANTINS
VISCONDE DO R
JUIZ DE FORA
VICOSA

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-B2

Nome do Atleta
EDGARD ALEIXO JR
MAXWELL PAIVA DE ALMEIDA
RAONY GUIMARAES SIMOES
JOSE CARLOS BARBOZA JUNIOR
EDVALDO PENA CANDIDO
MARCIO RAIMUNDO DUTRA ANTUNES
CRISTIANO MAGDO PEREIRA
BRUNO DA SILVA MIRANDA

Pagina 4

\%

L= T e e = S = S =S T

Tempo
02:15:17.023
02:29:53.986
02:34:01.331
02:36:39.562
02:36:41.921
02:38:48.277
02:45:06.762
00:00:00.000

S

DNS

Cidade
VISCONDE DO R
VISCONDE DO R
CATAGUASES
VISCONDE DO R
VICOSA

PIAU

VISCONDE DO R
UBA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



1

5
5
s
5
&
-

"
5
-
4

"
5
5
4
5
-
7o

10

Placa
00075
00071
00072
00077
00074
00076
00073

Placa
00081
00082
00080
00078
00079
00083

Placa
00086
00084
00089
00088
00085
00087
00091
00090

Placa
00129

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

GUIRICEMA BIKE RACE
GUIRICEMA

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

22/09/2025 13:30:28

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-C1

Nome do Atleta \
EUSO VIEIRA DA SILVA
AMAURI DE CAMPOS MARIO
JOAQUIM JOSE DO NASCIMENTO
WESLEY BRUNO PASCHOALINO
ALEXANDRE MOTTA
JOAO BATISTA NICHELI

e e N

ELUIZ REVISAUTO

Tempo
02:19:39.265
02:31:29.281
02:35:54.242
02:43:23.345
03:12:33.579
03:23:35.536
03:23:46.459

S

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA
JUIZ DE FORA
GUIRICEMA
UBA

JUIZ DE FORA
MIRAI
VICOSA

Categoria: COMP-MAS-MASTER-C2

Nome do Atleta \%
GEOVANE DE ASSIS NOGUEIRA
FERNANDO ANTONIO BICALHO
MARCOS PORTUGAL TORRES
JENISON LOPES
ROBLEDO PIRES

O O kB R R

ROGERIO DE SOUZA CHIRICO

Tempo
02:42:41.402
02:48:07.341
02:57:01.990
03:29:47.810
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Categoria: COMP-MAS-OPEN

Nome do Atleta \
GUYLHERME PARADELLAS QUEIROZ CARNEI
THIAGO PIRES HELENO
JOSE RICARDO
LUCAS DIAS PEREIRA

LUIS FELIPE SOARES PIRES

1
1
1
1
ALESSANDRO GAMA LOUREDO JUNIOR 1
1
JOAO CARLOS VIANA 1

0

HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA

Tempo
02:12:50.192
02:20:31.096
02:20:38.180
02:32:11.578
02:40:02.344
02:44:56.214
02:55:56.196
00:00:00.000

S

DNS
DNS

DNS

Cidade

JUIZ DE FORA
GUIRICEMA
VISCONDE DO R
UBA

RIO POMBA
UBA

Cidade

MURIAE

DORES DO TURV
TOCANTINS
VISCONDE DO R
ASTOLFO DUTRA
TOCANTINS

SAO GERALDO
MURIAE

Categoria: COMP-MAS-PESO-PESADO

Nome do Atleta \Y/
LUCAS MARTINS CAMPORAL 1

Pagina 5

Tempo

02:44:00.280

S

Cidade
TOCANTINS

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA



2°

5
4
5
o

1
20
30
4°
5°
6°
70
g8°
9°

10°

11°

Placa
00118
00117
00116
00115
00119
00120

Placa
00006
00009
00011
00010
00001
00007
00127
00013
00012
00005
00008

RESULTADO POR CATEGORIA

GUIRICEMA BIKE RACE

GUIRICEMA

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

22/09/2025 13:30:28

Categoria: COMP-MAS-PESO-PESADO

Nome do Atleta
MAX HENRIQUE CAL
GUTHIERRY SCHIAVO LIMA
ISRAEL COSTA

TIAGO LAURINDO DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRE FLORENTINO

BRUNO RODRIGUES FERREIRA

Vv

R R R R R e

Tempo
02:47:36.674
03:10:02.219
03:28:14.588
04:01:02.426
04:01:47.339
01:08:05.299

Categoria: COMP-MAS-SUB-30

Nome do Atleta

NICACIO AMARAL DIAS DE ARRUDA

DAVID DA SILVA BALBUENO

JORDAN EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA LOPES

LUCAS DA SILVA MONTEIRO DIAS

DANIEL COSTA RODRIGUES

DENER CARVALHO CONCEICAO

GEAN GABRIEL
MAICON FERREIRA SILVA
VITOR DE ARAUJO ALVES

JOAO VITOR COCATI BARBOSA

NATHAN VIRGILIO DE OLIVEIRA

Pagina 6

\%

= = e = T S A == =

Tempo
01:58:45.988
02:03:26.703
02:12:59.754
02:16:37.185
02:18:30.740
02:21:54.116
02:24:02.855
02:24:29.921
02:30:11.410
02:36:49.484
02:41:44.427

S

DNF

Cidade

SAO GERALDO
SAO GERALDO
RODEIRO
RODEIRO
TOCANTINS
TOCANTINS

Cidade
TOCANTINS
RODEIRO
TOCANTINS
CATAGUASES
TOCANTINS
UBA

LEOPOLDINA
LEOPOLDINA
TOCANTINS
TOCANTINS

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

Pais
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA



